
TuS 1913 Bonbaden
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert
1.1 Krolop, Michael 11 11 13:9 13:9 +30
1.2 Ilge, Karl-Ernst 11 11 14:6 14:6 +36
1.3 Barth, Hans-Jürgen 0
1.4 Löber, Markus 11 11 12:7 12:7 +17
1.5 Dommert, Ulrich 11 11 12:6 12:6 +18
1.6 Press, Jörg 0
2.1 Werner, Reinhard 11 11 13:4 13:4 +18
2.2 Reitz, Michael 5 5 5:3 5:3 +4
2.3 Burkhardt, Andreas 2 2 2:0 2:0 +4
2.4 Watz, Wolfram 1 1 1:1 1:1 0
2.5 Oehlschläger, Christoph 2 2 0:2 0:2 -4
2.10 Roeßing, Birgit 1 1 1:1 1:1 0

Einzel 73:39
Ilge, Karl-Ernst / Krolop, Michael 11 11:3
Dommert, Ulrich / Werner, Reinhard 11 9:2
Löber, Markus / Reitz, Michael 5 1:4
Burkhardt, Andreas / Löber, Markus 2 2:0
Löber, Markus / Oehlschläger, Christoph 2 1:1
Löber, Markus / Roeßing, Birgit 1 1:0
Löber, Markus / Watz, Wolfram 1 0:1

Doppel 25:11
Gesamt 98:50

TV 1894 Braunfels II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert
2.1 Toscher, Oliver 7 7 13:1 13:1 +38
2.2 Frank, Thomas 11 11 15:5 15:5 +40
2.3 Schreiber, Heinz 11 11 7:1 8:3 15:4 +33
2.4 Schol, Markus 9 9 8:5 8:5 +11
2.5 Friedrich, Felix 1 1 1:1 1:1 +1
2.6 Hubert, Christian (JFG) 8 7 0:4 3:3 3:7 -4
2.9 Götz, Uwe 10 10 4:1 8:2 12:3 +19
2.10 Werner, Marcel 8 7 4:6 4:6 -4
3.2 Koffend, Stefan 2 2 2:1 2:1 +2
3.4 Gerst, Ulrich 1 1 1:0 1:0 +2

Einzel 74:33
Götz, Uwe / Schol, Markus 8 6:2
Frank, Thomas / Werner, Marcel 6 2:4
Hubert, Christian / Schreiber, Heinz 5 3:2
Schreiber, Heinz / Toscher, Oliver 3 3:2
Frank, Thomas / Koffend, Stefan 2 2:0
Frank, Thomas / Toscher, Oliver 2 2:0
Friedrich, Felix / Schreiber, Heinz 1 1:0
Schol, Markus / Toscher, Oliver 1 1:0
Gerst, Ulrich / Götz, Uwe 1 1:0
Hubert, Christian / Toscher, Oliver 1 1:0
Schreiber, Heinz / Werner, Marcel 1 1:0
Frank, Thomas / Hubert, Christian 1 0:1
Götz, Uwe / Hubert, Christian 1 0:1

Doppel 23:12
Gesamt 97:45

TSV 1906 Atzbach
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert
1.1 Peschke, Rainer 11 11 17:5 17:5 +46
1.2 Wiese, Helmut 11 11 17:4 17:4 +47
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TSV 1906 Atzbach
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert
1.3 Kern, Martin 11 11 16:2 16:2 +30
1.4 Puchtinger, Günter 11 11 10:7 10:7 +13
1.5 Wollmann, Kai 10 10 4:8 4:8 -8
1.6 Bleier, Jörg 11 11 8:6 8:6 +4
2.2 Michel, Steffen 1 1 0:2 0:2 -4

Einzel 72:34
Puchtinger, Günter / Wiese, Helmut 11 8:5
Bleier, Jörg / Kern, Martin 11 7:4
Peschke, Rainer / Wollmann, Kai 10 4:6
Michel, Steffen / Peschke, Rainer 1 0:1

Doppel 19:16
Gesamt 91:50

TSV 1912 Steindorf
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert
1.1 Gwiazdowski, Freddy 11 11 14:8 14:8 +34
1.2 Beck, Holger 11 11 10:12 10:12 +18
1.3 Fabel, Dr. Thomas 11 11 17:4 17:4 +30
1.4 Wirth, Günter 11 11 12:5 12:5 +19
1.5 Schreiber, Norbert 10 10 6:9 6:9 -6
1.6 Post, Wolfgang 11 11 3:13 3:13 -20
1.8 Lippert, Jannik (JES) 1 1 0:1 0:1 -2

Einzel 62:52
Beck, Holger / Fabel, Dr. Thomas 11 11:4
Gwiazdowski, Freddy / Post, Wolfgang 11 7:4
Schreiber, Norbert / Wirth, Günter 10 6:4
Lippert, Jannik / Wirth, Günter 1 0:1

Doppel 24:13
Gesamt 86:65

TuS 1906 Naunheim IV
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert
4.1 Rühl, Jürgen 7 7 9:4 9:4 +23
4.2 Michel, Thomas 6 6 10:2 10:2 +28
4.3 Fennel, Dr. Hans-Jürgen 11 11 6:7 5:2 11:9 +19
4.4 Wirth, Holger 5 5 0:2 5:2 5:4 +6
4.5 Schmidt, Frank 11 11 0:2 8:5 2:1 10:8 +11
4.6 Feth, Carsten 9 9 4:4 3:1 7:5 +8
4.7 Pfeiffer, Eberhard 10 9 0:2 6:6 6:8 -2
5.1 Christ, Alexander 1 1 1:0 1:0 +2
5.2 Bill, Heinz 2 2 2:0 2:0 +4
5.4 Weber, Markus 1 1 1:0 1:0 +2
5.7 Jarzmik, David 2 2 2:1 2:1 +2
6.2 Wagner, Horst-Peter 1 1 1:1 1:1 0
7.1 Feth, Reinhold 1 1 1:1 1:1 0

Einzel 66:43
Pfeiffer, Eberhard / Schmidt, Frank 9 5:4
Fennel, Dr. Hans-Jürgen / Rühl, Jürgen 7 6:2
Bill, Heinz / Feth, Carsten 2 1:1
Feth, Carsten / Michel, Thomas 2 1:1
Feth, Carsten / Wirth, Holger 2 1:1
Fennel, Dr. Hans-Jürgen / Michel, Thomas 2 1:2
Jarzmik, David / Wirth, Holger 2 0:2
Michel, Thomas / Schmidt, Frank 1 1:0
Fennel, Dr. Hans-Jürgen / Schmidt, Frank 1 0:1
Christ, Alexander / Pfeiffer, Eberhard 1 0:1
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TuS 1906 Naunheim IV
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert

Feth, Carsten / Wagner, Horst-Peter 1 0:1
Feth, Carsten / Feth, Reinhold 1 0:1
Fennel, Dr. Hans-Jürgen / Feth, Carsten 1 0:1
Weber, Markus / Wirth, Holger 1 0:1

Doppel 16:19
Gesamt 82:62

TV 1909 Münchholzhausen
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert
1.1 Ritter, Robert 11 11 12:10 12:10 +26
1.2 Janfrüchte, Marc 11 11 10:11 10:11 +19
1.3 Schmitz, Steffen 9 9 8:6 8:6 +10
1.4 Stamm, Holger 7 7 7:4 7:4 +10
1.5 Schäfer, Klaus 10 10 4:5 5:0 9:5 +13
1.6 Allendörfer, Klaus 8 8 6:4 6:4 +4
2.1 Hofmann, Helmut 3 3 2:3 2:3 -2
2.2 Schild, Ferdinand 3 3 2:3 2:3 -2
2.5 Planz, Markus 1 1 0:1 0:1 -2
3.2 Müller, Lothar 2 2 0:2 0:2 -4
3.4 Leier, Martin 1 1 0:1 0:1 -2

Einzel 56:50
Janfrüchte, Marc / Schmitz, Steffen 9 9:0
Ritter, Robert / Stamm, Holger 7 3:4
Allendörfer, Klaus / Schäfer, Klaus 6 5:1
Schild, Ferdinand / Schäfer, Klaus 2 2:0
Hofmann, Helmut / Janfrüchte, Marc 2 0:2
Müller, Lothar / Ritter, Robert 1 1:0
Leier, Martin / Müller, Lothar 1 0:1
Allendörfer, Klaus / Ritter, Robert 1 0:1
Planz, Markus / Ritter, Robert 1 0:1
Hofmann, Helmut / Schäfer, Klaus 1 0:1
Ritter, Robert / Schäfer, Klaus 1 0:1
Allendörfer, Klaus / Schild, Ferdinand 1 0:1

Doppel 20:13
Gesamt 76:63

TuS 1909 Philippstein
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert
1.1 Michel, Axel 10 10 13:7 13:7 +32
1.2 Ludwig, Frank 8 8 7:9 7:9 +12
1.3 Michel, Ralf 8 8 3:3 6:3 9:6 +15
1.4 Michel, Peter 10 10 0:2 6:10 6:12 0
1.5 Schenk, Michael 9 9 5:5 4:1 9:6 +11
1.6 Hubert, Jens Steffen 11 11 2:1 5:9 7:10 -5
2.1 Stelter, Matthias 3 3 2:2 2:2 0
2.2 Lohoelter, Reinhard 3 3 1:2 1:2 -2
2.3 Hardt, Christian 1 1 0:2 0:2 -4
2.4 Köse, Murat 2 2 0:2 0:2 -4
3.2 Schnabel, Fred 1 1 2:0 2:0 +4

Einzel 56:58
Ludwig, Frank / Michel, Axel 7 6:2
Hubert, Jens Steffen / Michel, Ralf 7 3:5
Michel, Peter / Schenk, Michael 6 4:2
Michel, Axel / Michel, Peter 2 2:1
Köse, Murat / Lohoelter, Reinhard 2 1:1
Hubert, Jens Steffen / Schenk, Michael 1 1:0
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TuS 1909 Philippstein
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert

Schenk, Michael / Stelter, Matthias 1 1:0
Hubert, Jens Steffen / Stelter, Matthias 1 1:0
Lohoelter, Reinhard / Schenk, Michael 1 1:0
Ludwig, Frank / Michel, Ralf 1 0:1
Hardt, Christian / Hubert, Jens Steffen 1 0:1
Michel, Peter / Stelter, Matthias 1 0:1
Hubert, Jens Steffen / Michel, Peter 1 0:1
Michel, Axel / Schnabel, Fred 1 0:1

Doppel 20:16
Gesamt 76:74

SG Quembach II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert
2.1 Ludwig, Werner 11 11 11:11 11:11 +22
2.2 Hassel, Heinz-Otto 10 10 6:13 6:13 +5
2.3 Szislo, Björn 8 8 1:0 5:7 6:7 +6
2.4 Schnorr, Roland 11 11 8:11 8:11 +5
2.5 Kozielski, Thomas 11 11 2:4 6:3 8:7 +6
2.6 Beeser, Wolfgang 7 7 2:7 2:7 -10
3.1 Emrich, Ingolf 2 2 2:0 2:0 +4
3.2 Mottl, Hans-Georg 2 2 2:0 2:0 +4
3.3 Szislo, Harald 2 2 1:1 1:1 0
3.5 Ludwig, Knut 1 1 1:0 1:0 +2
4.2 Lenhardt, Josef 1 1 1:0 1:0 +2

Einzel 48:57
Hassel, Heinz-Otto / Ludwig, Werner 9 4:5
Kozielski, Thomas / Szislo, Björn 8 1:7
Beeser, Wolfgang / Schnorr, Roland 7 4:3
Ludwig, Werner / Schnorr, Roland 2 2:0
Mottl, Hans-Georg / Szislo, Harald 1 1:0
Emrich, Ingolf / Schnorr, Roland 1 1:0
Schnorr, Roland / Szislo, Harald 1 1:0
Emrich, Ingolf / Kozielski, Thomas 1 1:0
Kozielski, Thomas / Lenhardt, Josef 1 1:0
Hassel, Heinz-Otto / Mottl, Hans-Georg 1 0:1
Kozielski, Thomas / Ludwig, Knut 1 0:1

Doppel 16:17
Gesamt 64:74

SF 1931 Kraftsolms II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert
2.1 Sänger, Thilo 11 11 11:11 11:11 +22
2.2 Schuster, Friedhelm 10 10 3:17 3:17 -8
2.3 Woerlein, Daniel 9 9 0:2 5:11 5:13 -3
2.4 Schnell, Wolfgang 11 11 8:9 8:9 +7
2.5 Maurer, Klaus-Peter 0
2.6 Nast, Dieter 10 10 1:3 8:2 9:5 +11
3.2 Felgenhauer, Jens 2 2 0:2 0:2 -4
3.3 Rudolph, Hans 1 1 0:1 0:1 -2
3.6 Beckert, Johannes 2 2 0:3 0:3 -6
3.8 Schmalor, Siegfried 2 2 1:2 1:2 -2
3.9 Weidner, Martin 2 2 1:1 1:1 0
3.11 Schnell, Sascha 6 6 7:1 7:1 +12

Einzel 45:65
Schnell, Wolfgang / Sänger, Thilo 8 7:3
Nast, Dieter / Schuster, Friedhelm 7 1:6
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SF 1931 Kraftsolms II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert

Schnell, Sascha / Schnell, Wolfgang 3 2:2
Schuster, Friedhelm / Woerlein, Daniel 2 1:1
Nast, Dieter / Sänger, Thilo 2 1:1
Schnell, Sascha / Woerlein, Daniel 2 0:2
Beckert, Johannes / Woerlein, Daniel 2 0:2
Schuster, Friedhelm / Sänger, Thilo 1 1:0
Schmalor, Siegfried / Schnell, Sascha 1 0:1
Nast, Dieter / Weidner, Martin 1 0:1
Rudolph, Hans / Woerlein, Daniel 1 0:1
Weidner, Martin / Woerlein, Daniel 1 0:1
Felgenhauer, Jens / Schmalor, Siegfried 1 0:1
Felgenhauer, Jens / Woerlein, Daniel 1 0:1

Doppel 13:23
Gesamt 58:88

TTC Cleeberg II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert
2.1 Andraschko, Frank 11 11 11:11 11:11 +22
2.2 Wächtershäuser, Horst 1 1 0:2 0:2 -2
2.3 Schnell, Stefan 11 11 10:8 1:1 11:9 +23
2.4 Haub, Dennis 11 11 5:15 5:15 -5
2.5 Hewel, Felix 1 1 1:0 1:0 +2
2.6 Malas, Lukas 10 10 1:13 0:1 1:14 -13
3.1 Schmid, Reiner 3 3 2:0 2:0 4:0 +8
3.2 Frank, Samuel 3 3 1:3 1:3 -4
3.3 Koci, Georg 2 2 2:1 2:1 +2
3.4 Koci, Jan 3 3 1:2 1:2 -2
3.6 Plötz-Puck, Christian 2 2 0:2 0:2 -4
3.7 Roth, Frank 2 2 0:2 0:2 -4
3.8 Krämer, Arno 2 2 1:1 1:1 0
3.9 Wissig, Harald 2 2 0:2 0:2 -4

"kampflos"-Einzel 0:2
Einzel 38:66

Andraschko, Frank / Schnell, Stefan 9 6:4
Haub, Dennis / Malas, Lukas 9 1:8
Koci, Jan / Schmid, Reiner 2 2:0
Krämer, Arno / Wissig, Harald 2 0:2
Frank, Samuel / Koci, Georg 1 1:0
Andraschko, Frank / Wächtershäuser, Horst 1 1:0
Haub, Dennis / Schnell, Stefan 1 1:0
Frank, Samuel / Schmid, Reiner 1 1:0
Koci, Georg / Roth, Frank 1 0:1
Haub, Dennis / Roth, Frank 1 0:1
Hewel, Felix / Malas, Lukas 1 0:1
Frank, Samuel / Koci, Jan 1 0:1

"kampflos"-Doppel 0:3
Doppel 13:21
Gesamt 51:87

TSV 1951 Neukirchen III
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert
3.1 Schelberg, Jan 10 10 1:18 1:18 -15
3.2 Kulbach, Hans-Joachim 9 9 7:9 7:9 +12
3.3 Blaudszun, Hans 5 5 0:1 4:3 4:4 +4
3.4 Schäfer, Christoph 7 7 0:2 0:10 0:12 -12
3.5 Kaiser, Roger 11 11 0:1 4:5 4:1 8:7 +8
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TSV 1951 Neukirchen III
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert
3.6 Schelberg, Werner 11 11 3:2 5:4 8:6 +6
4.1 Schnapka, Andreas 2 2 1:1 1:1 0
4.2 Walter, Dr. Dirk 2 2 0:1 0:1 0:2 -3
4.3 Zimmermann, Udo 2 2 0:2 0:2 -4
4.4 Hellhund, Christian 2 2 1:1 1:1 0
4.6 Richter, Heinz 3 3 0:3 0:3 -6
5.1 Wacker, Markus 1 1 0:2 0:2 -4
5.2 Heinz, Alexander 1 1 0:2 0:2 -4

Einzel 30:69
Kaiser, Roger / Schelberg, Jan 10 5:6
Kulbach, Hans-Joachim / Schäfer, Christoph 7 1:7
Blaudszun, Hans / Schelberg, Werner 5 1:4
Richter, Heinz / Schelberg, Werner 2 0:2
Kaiser, Roger / Schelberg, Werner 1 2:0
Hellhund, Christian / Kulbach, Hans-Joachim 1 0:1
Kulbach, Hans-Joachim / Richter, Heinz 1 0:1
Heinz, Alexander / Wacker, Markus 1 0:1
Walter, Dr. Dirk / Zimmermann, Udo 1 0:1
Schelberg, Werner / Schnapka, Andreas 1 0:1
Schnapka, Andreas / Zimmermann, Udo 1 0:1
Hellhund, Christian / Schelberg, Werner 1 0:1
Schelberg, Werner / Walter, Dr. Dirk 1 0:1

Doppel 9:27
Gesamt 39:96

TG Leun 1907 II
Rang Name, Vorname Einsätze Einzel/Doppel 1+2 3+4 5+6 Gesamt Bilanzwert
2.1 Schmidt, Heinz Willi 1 1 0:2 0:2 -2
2.2 Parsch, Volker 11 11 1:21 1:21 -18
2.3 Volk, Mathias 10 10 2:14 0:2 2:16 -10
2.4 Metzger, Andreas 9 8 0:1 4:8 4:9 -1
2.5 Schweitzer, Jürgen 7 7 2:9 2:9 -5
2.6 Bremond, Ralf 8 8 1:6 2:2 3:8 -4
2.7 Diehl, Thomas 3 3 1:2 1:2 -2
2.8 Nitz, Manfred 6 6 0:2 1:4 1:6 -8
2.9 Grätz, Edgar 2 2 0:2 0:2 -4
2.10 Horst, Pierre 10 10 9:2 9:2 +14

Einzel 23:77
Metzger, Andreas / Volk, Mathias 8 6:3
Bremond, Ralf / Schweitzer, Jürgen 4 4:0
Nitz, Manfred / Parsch, Volker 4 0:4
Bremond, Ralf / Horst, Pierre 3 1:2
Horst, Pierre / Volk, Mathias 2 1:1
Diehl, Thomas / Parsch, Volker 2 0:2
Horst, Pierre / Parsch, Volker 2 0:2
Parsch, Volker / Schweitzer, Jürgen 2 0:2
Grätz, Edgar / Nitz, Manfred 2 0:2
Horst, Pierre / Schmidt, Heinz Willi 1 0:1
Horst, Pierre / Schweitzer, Jürgen 1 0:1
Diehl, Thomas / Horst, Pierre 1 0:1
Bremond, Ralf / Metzger, Andreas 1 0:1

Doppel 12:22
Gesamt 35:99
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